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Revision goals

1. List all your exam subjects in the order in which you will take them, and the grade you need or want.
	
	Subject
	Grade I need or want
	Date of exam

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	





What should I study first?

Choose the first three subjects you will study. Consider their importance to you,  when the exam is,  and how    close you are to your target grade.

1. ________________________________________________________________________________________

2. ________________________________________________________________________________________

3. ________________________________________________________________________________________


Look on the next page for planning grids for your revision sessions.



Example grid

	Subject         English

	Targets
	Time

	1. Learn the plot of ‘Heroes’
	1 hour

	2. List the themes in Heroes & memorise a quote for each.
	1 hour

	3. Make notes on the main characters.
	1 hour

	4. Look up ‘author’s techniques’ in the study guide & make notes
	1 hour




Over to you!
	Subject         


	Targets
	Time

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	




	Subject         


	Targets
	Time

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	




	Subject         
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	Time

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
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      What should I study first ?     Choose  the first three subjects you will study .   Consider their importance to you,  when the exam is,  and how     close you are to your target grade.     1.   _________________________________________________________ _______________________________     2.   __________________________________________________________ ______________________________     3.   ____________________________________________________________________________ ____________    

